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Thy Kingdom Come
36, 48 or 57 Mile Rides
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Leg Notes Tot
2.4 Left onto Bankrupt Rd 10.0
2.9 Left onto Pendergast Rd 12.8
1.2 Right onto County Line Rd 14.1
7.0 Left onto County Rd 33/Plainville Rd 21.0
0.7 Right onto Copper Noll Rd 21.7
1.1 Continue onto Carter Rd 22.8
1.2 Continue straight onto Lysander Rd 24.0
1.0 Left onto NY-176 S 25.0
4.1 Continue onto Myers Rd 29.0
4.7 Keep left to stay on County Rte 16/Jordan Rd 33.8
0.2 Continue onto River Rd 33.9
1.8 Left onto NY-31 E/State Hwy 31 E 35.7
1.2 Left onto County Rd 165/Stevens Rd 36.9
0.4 Right onto County Rte 165A/Cooper Rd 37.3
1.0 Left onto Old Rte 31 38.3
1.6 Left onto County Rd 120/Kingdom Rd 39.9
6.5 Continue onto NY-31 E/Downer St 46.4
1.0 Left onto Crego Rd 47.3
0.3 Crego Rd turns slightly right and becomes Tap-

pan St/Tappan Street Rd
47.7

1.1 Left onto Syracuse St 48.8
0.9 Right onto Smokey Hollow Rd 49.7
2.1 Right onto Kellogg Rd 51.8

Leg Notes Tot
2.4 Continue onto County Rte 46/Hinmanville Rd 12.4
0.1 Slight right to stay on County Rte 46 12.5
0.4 Left onto Pendergast Rd 12.8
1.2 Right onto County Line Rd 14.1

7 Left onto County Rd 33/Plainville Rd 21.0
9.5 Left onto Old Rte 31 30.5
0.3 Left onto County Rd 120/Kingdom Rd 30.8
6.5 Continue onto NY-31 E/Downer St 37.3

1 Left onto Crego Rd 38.3
0.3 Crego Rd turns slightly right and becomes Tap-

pan St/Tappan Street Rd
38.6

1.1 Left onto Syracuse St 39.8
0.1 Continue onto NY-48 N/Oswego St 39.9
0.8 Right onto Smokey Hollow Rd 40.7
2.1 Right onto Kellogg Rd 42.8

Leg Notes Tot
2.4 Continue onto County Rte 46/Hinmanville Rd 12.4
0.5 Left onto Pendergast Rd 12.9
1.2 Right onto County Line Rd 14.1
2.7 Right to stay on County Line Rd 16.7
4.3 Left onto County Rd 33/Plainville Rd 21.0

2 Left onto County Rd 192/Church Rd 23.0
5.2 Continue onto NY-48 S/NY-631 S/Oswego Rd 28.2
1.1 Left onto Smokey Hollow Rd 29.3
1.2 Right onto Kellogg Rd 30.5
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Leg Notes Tot
0 Left onto County Rte 57 0.0

0.1 Right onto County Rte 57A 0.1
1.8 Right onto County Rte 12 1.9
0.6 Left onto Swamp Rd 2.5
1.0 Continue onto Peter Scott Rd 3.5
1.7 Left onto County Rte 54 5.2
1.5 Left onto NY-264 S 6.7
1.0 Right onto County Rte 6 7.6
2.4 Left onto Bankrupt Rd 10.0

1.0 Left onto 60 Rd 31.5 43.8 52.8
1.6 Right onto Lamson Rd 33 45.4 54.4
1.5 Right onto State St 34.5 46.8 55.9
0.5 Right onto Main St 35 47.4 56.4
0.8 Right into Shopping Center 35 48.2 57.2

Start of All Rides

Finish of All Rides

30 Mile Ride Middle Section

48 Mile Ride Middle Section

57 Mile Ride Middle Section

   35        48         57

Thy Kingdom Come
36, 48 or 57 Mile Rides


